LAVR /7> MOTORING [\ TpuHnTH @ DEABPYC WAVR' Y Motorrika

MOTOLINE

MOTORING LAVR 2023 1 atan

28.04-30.04 FORTGROZNY GP 3,086 ku ._._.

2 Keanuchukaums SBK3 29.04.2023 13:55 . . .

Keanudukaums (15:00 Bpems) sanywieH B 13:55:00 . .

Kpyr Bpems anst ipemsi Kpyra S1 S2 S3 Kpyr Bpems aust lpemsi Kpyra S1 S2 S3
1 14:00:06.930 1:29.551 30.996 22.665 35.890
(48) Ulyxun Cepreit 2 14:01:41.750 1:34.820 31.876 23.628 39.316
1 13:58:47.279 1:227.971 30.211 22.765 34.995 3 14:03:13.425 1:31.675 32.678 22.835 36.162
2 14:00:14.131 1:26.852 29.410 22.164 35.278 4 14:04:44.338 1:30.913 30.798 23.105 37.010
3 14:01:42.680 1:28.549 31.426 22419 34.704 5 14:06:12.897 1:28.559 30.173 22.553 35.833
4 14:03:09.782 1:27.102 30.806 22.146 34.150 6 14:07:41.413 1:28.516 30.213 22.573 35730
5 14:04:37.981 1:28.199 30.683 22.322 35.194 7 14:09:10.139 1:28.726 30.541 22.589 35.596
6 14:06:04.137 1:26.156 29.715 22336 34.105 8 14:10:39.017 1:28.878 30.735 22.547 35.596
7 14:07:29.620 1:25.483 29.135 22.078 34.270
8 14:08:56.755 1:27.135 29.943 22.351 34.841 (2) lanoBanos JIMutpuit
9 14:10:26.865 1:30.110 30.350 22.406 37.354 1 14:01:58.540 1:30.177 30.900 23.061 36.216
2 14:03:27.792 1:29.252 30.434 22.833 35.985
(888) Kupcaros Jlenus 3 14:04:56.988 1:29.196 30.533 22978 35.685
T 13:59:47.960 T:28.890 30.672 22372 35.846 4 14:06:29.434 1:32.446 33.298 23.255 35.893
2 14:01:16.584 1:28.624 29.626 22319 36.679 5 14:07:58.893 1:29.459 30.879 22.935 35.645
3 14:02:44.236 1:27.652 29.794 22.293 35.565 6 14:09:28.581 1:29.688 31.030 23.084 35.574
4 14:04:12.108 1:27.872 30.176 22.366 35.330 7 14:10:57.249 1:28.668 30.183 22.650 35.835
5 14:05:40.259 1:28.151 30.151 22.544 35.456
6 14:07:07.435 1:27.176 29.970 22.324 34.882 (666) Ilanaros Jlanuu
7 14:08:38.080 1:30.645 30.618 22.896 37.131 1 14:00:58.101 1:31.490 31.678 22.954 36.858
8 14:10:08.390 1:30.310 30.966 22.969 36.375 2 14:02:32.599 1:34.498 35.025 23.096 36.377
3 14:04:02.837 1:30.238 31.391 23.230 35.617
(96) Kynaxos Jlennc 4 14:05:34.546 1:31.709 30.862 23.469 37.378
1 14:01:30.183 1:29.678 30.842 22.477 36.359 5 14:07:05.235 1:30.689 31.352 23.008 36.329
2 14:02:58.066 1:27.883 29.966 22.353 35.564 6 14:08:34.014 1:28.779 29.789 23.253 35.737
3 14:04:25.720 1:27.654 30.009 22344 35301 p7 14:10:23.394 1:49.380 29.740 22.535
4 14:05:54.466 1:28.746 30.315 22.445 35.986
5 14:07:24.407 1:29.941 31.022 22.772 36.147 (5) Musannzajex Amupxaccan
6 14:08:56.398 1:31.991 30.152 22.668 39.171 1 14:00:13.925 1:29.499 30.361 23.305 35.833
7 14:10:26.136 1:29.738 30332 22372 37.034 2 14:01:49.297 1:35.372 31.551 24.948 38.873
3 14:03:19.789 1:30.492 30.938 22.825 36.729
(88) Bepemarun Makcum 4 14:04:49.058 1:29.269 29.979 22.934 36.356
1 14:00:54.374 1:29.652 29.638 22.280 37.734 pS 14:07:03.027 2:13.969 46.159 26.376
2 14:02:22.173 1:27.799 30.026 22493 35.280
p3 14:04:31.840 2:09.667 37.358 31.913 (717) I'paukun JImutpuit
1 13:58:59.358 1:30.118 30.081 23.604 36.433
(11) MaciennnkoB Aprem 2 14:00:28.775 1:29.417 30.123 23.012 36.282
T T4:01:16.440 1:42.514 36.410 27.446 38.65 3 14:02:04.424 1:35.649 30.957 28.431 36.261
2 14:02:45.520 1:29.080 30.755 22.753 35.572 4 14:03:34.146 1:29.722 30.031 23218 36.473
3 14:04:24.802 1:39.282 37.107 24.188 37.987 5 14:05:06.085 1:31.939 31.148 24.591 36.200
4 14:05:53.179 1:28.377 30.530 22.590 35.257 6 14:06:40.465 1:34.380 32.381 25.136 36.863
5 14:07:23.438 1:30.259 31.822 22.850 35.587 7 14:08:10.565 1:30.100 30.597 23.814 35.689
6 14:08:51.360 1:27.922 29.756 22.645 35.521 p8 14:10:00.760 1:50.195 33.121 24.290
7 14:10:26.660 1:35.300 30.281 22.864 42.155
(80) Hosnxos ITetp
(14) Jlonatus Kupuyr 1 14:00:04.5 1:33.397 31737 3281 38379
1 13:59:02.871 1:29.528 30.577 22.923 36.028 2 14:01:42.495 1:37.967 32.703 25.040 40.224
2 14:00:31.779 1:28.908 30.247 22911 35.750 3 14:03:18.033 1:35.538 33.531 24.480 37.527
3 14:02:02.044 1:30.265 30.939 23.377 35.949 4 14:04:48.592 1:30.559 31.293 22.602 36.664
4 14:03:31.075 1:29.031 30.084 23.049 35.898 5 14:06:52.375 2:03.783 1:01.231 25.008 37.544
5 14:05:00.997 1:29.922 31171 23.023 35.728 6 14:08:22.325 1:29.950 30.737 22.676 36.537
6 14:06:31.147 1:30.150 30.676 23.592 35.882 p7 14:10:22.433 2:00.108 39.531 24.023
7 14:07:59.135 1:27.988 30.086 22.580 35322
8 14:09:29.545 1:30.410 31.977 22.644 35.789 (66) Akarbe Hrops
9 14:10:59.234 1:29.689 30.156 23.044 36.489 1 14:05:33.853 1:31.706 32.122 23.096 36.488
2 14:07:04.512 1:30.659 31.264 23219 36.176
(85) Mpusesenues Uibs 3 14:08:37.630 1:33.118 33.003 23.257 36.858
T 14:00:07.869 1:29.961 31206 23.06 35.597 4 14:10:07.773 1:30.143 30.994 23.036 36.113
2 14:01:40.937 1:33.068 31.953 23.077 38.038
3 14:03:09.555 1:28.618 30.670 22.583 35.365 (71) Ty6posckuii FOpuit
4 14:04:37.848 1:28.293 30.654 22.430 35.209 1 14:00:03.890 1:37.522 33.005 24.372 40.145
5 14:06:06.281 1:28.433 30.606 22.540 35.287 2 14:01:41.508 1:37.618 32.844 24.867 39.907
6 14:07:34.766 1:28.485 30.506 22.536 35.443 3 14:03:15.917 1:34.409 34.061 23.577 36.771
7 14:09:09.318 1:34.552 31.644 25.360 37.548 4 14:04:46.254 1:30.337 30.500 23215 36.622
p8 14:11:08.515 1:59.197 33.327 25.013 5 14:06:21.305 1:35.051 31.547 25.319 38.185
6 14:07:53.608 1:32.303 32475 23.185 36.643
(256) Bonmapenko Kum 7 14:09:24.427 1:30.819 31.138 23.271 36.410
1 14:00:37.411 1:28.826 30.412 23.079 35335 p8 14:11:13.918 1:49.491 30.741 24.198
2 14:02:05.910 1:28.499 30.212 22.830 35457
3 14:03:34.675 1:28.765 30.513 22.929 35.323 (70) Hypkaes Anexcanap
4 14:05:08.079 1:33.404 31.126 25.533 36.745 1 14:02:18.882 1:31.743 30.998 24.016 36.729
pS 14:06:58.703 1:50.624 31.765 24.762 2 14:03:49.723 1:30.841 31.010 23.312 36.519
3 14:05:21.183 1:31.460 31.451 23.800 36.209
(345) Jlykmanos Posmon 4 14:06:54.301 1:33.118 30.975 23.801 38.342
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LAVR 7/ MOTORING A Tpuantn @] DEAbPYC LAVR' Y vororrika

MOTOLINE

MOTORING LAVR 2023 1 atan

28.04-30.04 FORTGROZNY GP 3,086 ku ._._.

2 Keanuchukaums SBK3 29.04.2023 13:55 . . .

Keanudukaums (15:00 Bpems) sanywieH B 13:55:00 . .

Kpyr Bpems aus pems Kpyra S1 S2 S3 Kpyr Bpems ans lpemsi kpyra S1 S2 S3
5 14:08:25.233 1:30.932 30.893 23.664 36.375
6 14:09:58.492 1:33.259 31.779 23.733 37.747

(777) Ucanos 3anuMxan

1 14:03:49.058 1:33.318 32224 23.775 37.319

2 14:05:22.007 1:32.949 31.740 23.307 37.902

3 14:06:55.426 1:33.419 31.665 23311 38.443

4 14:08:26.399 1:30.973 31.117 23.717 36.139
p5 14:10:19.060 1:52.661 32394 24.070

(15) CaBenses IOpuit

1 14:01:53.696 1:32.544 32254 23.840 36.450

2 14:03:25.262 1:31.566 31.254 23.488 36.824

3 14:04:56.869 1:31.607 30.972 23.360 37.275

4 14:06:29.140 1:32.271 33.139 23.108 36.024
p5 14:08:20.206 1:51.066 31.209 24.582

(23) Jlenos Anarommit

1 14:01:07.445 1:37.513 33.142 25.688 38.683

2 14:02:44.120 1:36.675 33.376 24.784 38515

3 14:04:18.521 1:34.401 32.428 24.427 37.546

4 14:05:52.450 1:33.929 32,673 24.133 37.123

5 14:07:28.017 1:35.567 32.894 24.940 37.733
pé 14:09:22.694 1:54.677 32.856 24.587

(31) Kysuenos bopuc

1 14:00:03.659 1:38.439 33.230 24.841 40.368

2 14:01:40.830 1:37.171 32451 25.065 39.655

3 14:03:21.020 1:40.190 34.357 26.131 39.702

4 14:04:56.007 1:34.987 32934 24.273 37.780

5 14:06:36.575 1:40.568 34.046 26.929 39.593

6 14:08:16.081 1:39.506 33.648 26.193 39.665
p7 14:10:16.109 2:00.028 34.111 25.820

(34) PoraueB AnexcaHup

1 14:00:54.721 1:35.696 32.066 24.074 39.556
2 14:02:31.672 1:36.951 31.640 24.372 40.939
p3 14:04:28.296 1:56.624 32.730 25.084

(444) Pricenkos Cepreit

1 14:03:07.157 1:36.813 32.832 25.367 38.614

2 14:04:44.378 1:37.221 33.068 25.877 38276

3 14:06:20.762 1:36.384 32.767 25.460 38.157

4 14:07:58.014 1:37.252 32.753 25.704 38.795
p5 14:09:58.587 2:00.573 33.180 26.600

(660) Epemun Erennii

1 14:00:03.701 1:44.481 34.906 26.613 42.962

2 14:01:47.343 1:43.642 36.182 25.479 41.981

3 14:03:30.212 1:42.869 35.287 25.662 41.920

4 14:05:12.754 1:42.542 34953 26.065 41.524

5 14:06:57.374 1:44.620 35374 26.609 42.637

6 14:08:41.868 1:44.494 35.408 26.607 42.479
p7 14:10:52.289 2:10.421 35.901 26.647
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